Aluminium Profile S-Line Tiles
05/02/2026 09:19 PROLED: Aluminium Profile S-Line Tiles
The PROLED aluminium profiles are the perfect addition to the PROLED FLEX STRIPS. The FLEX
STRIPS can be glued into the profile. The aluminum profiles are in anodized aluminium, white RAL
9016 or black similar to RAL 9005 available. The profile can simply be sawn to any required length or

FLEX STRIP XTREME RGB —
P R O D U C T  T Y P E S
order code description length
L69T010 ALUMINIUM PROFILE S-LINE TILES 10 mm 2 m
L69T010X ALUMINIUM PROFILE S-LINE TILES 10 mm 3 m
L69T010Z ALUMINIUM PROFILE S-LINE TILES 10 mm per meter (max.
3 m)*
L69T010W ALUMINIUM PROFILE S-LINE TILES 10 mm
white**
2 m
L69T010WX ALUMINIUM PROFILE S-LINE TILES 10 mm
white**
3 m
05/02/2026 09:19 PROLED: Aluminium Profile S-Line Tiles
order code description length
L69T010WZ ALUMINIUM PROFILE S-LINE TILES 10 mm
white**
per meter (max.
3 m)*
L69T010B ALUMINIUM PROFILE S-LINE TILES 10 mm
black***
2 m
L69T010BX ALUMINIUM PROFILE S-LINE TILES 10 mm
black***
3 m
L69T010BZ ALUMINIUM PROFILE S-LINE TILES 10 mm
black***
per meter (max.
3 m)*
L69T013 ALUMINIUM PROFILE S-LINE TILES 13 mm 2 m
L69T013X ALUMINIUM PROFILE S-LINE TILES 13 mm 3 m
L69T013Z ALUMINIUM PROFILE S-LINE TILES 13 mm per meter (max.
3 m)*
L69T013W ALUMINIUM PROFILE S-LINE TILES 13 mm
white**
2 m
L69T013WX ALUMINIUM PROFILE S-LINE TILES 13 mm
white**
3 m
L69T013WZ ALUMINIUM PROFILE S-LINE TILES 13 mm
white**
per meter (max.
3 m)*
L69T013B ALUMINIUM PROFILE S-LINE TILES 13 mm
black***
2 m
L69T013BX ALUMINIUM PROFILE S-LINE TILES 13 mm
black***
3 m
L69T013BZ ALUMINIUM PROFILE S-LINE TILES 13 mm
black***
per meter (max.
3 m)*
L69T010E ALUMINIUM END CAP FLAT S-LINE TILES
10 mm
-
L69T010EW ALUMINIUM END CAP FLAT S-LINE TILES
10 mm white**
-
05/02/2026 09:19 PROLED: Aluminium Profile S-Line Tiles
order code description length
L69T010EB ALUMINIUM END CAP FLAT S-LINE TILES
10 mm black***
-
L69T013E ALUMINIUM END CAP FLAT S-LINE TILES
13 mm
-
L69T013EW ALUMINIUM END CAP FLAT S-LINE TILES
13 mm white**
-
L69T013EB ALUMINIUM END CAP FLAT S-LINE TILES
13 mm black***
-
*Custom Length / **white RAL 9016 / ***black similar to RAL 9005
M E M B E R  O F  T H E  P R O L E D  G R O U P